A
‘OEM AUTOMATIC ‘ OEM Baltics | Tel: +372 5059 849 | info@oem.ee | www.oem.ee
v

e Thas com ‘nwmm'&

600 SERIES LED INTERIOR LIGHTING

EEW0602

Interior light with a switch 33"

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

These high-output LED interior lights are ideal for illuminating large spaces such as van cargo areas with up to 4800 lumens of light intensity. Each model is

switched, operates on 12 or 24V systems and surface mounts with concealed fasteners.

SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals
Color light
Height

IP Class
Length

Light spread
Light type
Lumen
Number of LED
Power consumption
Width

Voltage

Working light

CE, RoHS

White

102 mm

IP65

860 mm

Flood beam

LED

4900 Im

192

36A

28 mm

12-24V

Yes
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