

## 600 SERIES LED INTERIOR LIGHTING

EEW0602 Interior light with a switch 33"





## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

These high-output LED interior lights are ideal for illuminating large spaces such as van cargo areas with up to 4800 lumens of light intensity. Each model is switched, operates on 12 or 24V systems and surface mounts with concealed fasteners.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Approvals	CE, RoHS
Color light	White
Height	102 mm
IP Class	IP65
Length	860 mm
Light spread	Flood beam
Light type	LED
Lumen	4900 lm
Number of LED	192
Power consumption	3.6 A
Width	28 mm
Voltage	12-24 V
Working light	Yes